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Vernon Vipers 2004-05 Game Scores 
Fri, Sep. 10  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Prince George Spruce Kings 4 OT 
Sat, Sep. 11  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4   Williams Lake TimberWolves 2  
Fri, Sep. 17  7:00P Penticton Vees 1  Vernon Vipers 3  
Sat, Sep. 18  7:00P Williams Lake TimberWolves 6 OT  Vernon Vipers 5 
Fri, Sep. 24  7:30P Vernon Vipers 2  Penticton Vees 3  
Sat, Sep. 25  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Salmon Arm Silverbacks 1 
Fri, Oct. 1  7:30P Vernon Vipers 5  Merritt Centennials 2  
Sat, Oct. 2  7:00P Surrey Eagles 4  Vernon Vipers 5 OT 
Fri, Oct. 8  7:30P Vernon Vipers 5  Langley Hornets 0  
Sat, Oct. 9  7:00P Vernon Vipers 4  Chilliwack Chiefs 5 OT 
Sun, Oct. 10  3:00P Vernon Vipers 2  Coquitlam Express 1  
Wed, Oct. 13  7:00P Cowichan Valley Capitals 3  Vernon Vipers 9  
Fri, Oct. 15  7:00P Salmon Arm Silverbacks 3  Vernon Vipers 5 
Sat, Oct. 16  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Trail Smoke Eaters 6  
Fri, Oct. 22  7:00P Quesnel Millionaires 2  Vernon Vipers 2  
Sat, Oct. 23  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 3 OT Vernon Vipers 2 
Sun, Oct. 24  2:00P Nanaimo Clippers 2  Vernon Vipers 4  
Fri, Oct. 29  7:00P Merritt Centennials 2  Vernon Vipers 6  
Sat, Oct. 30  7:30P Vernon Vipers 8  Merritt Centennials 3  
Fri, Nov. 5  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Nanaimo Clippers 4  
Sat, Nov. 6  7:30P Vernon Vipers 6  Victoria Salsa 3  
Sun, Nov. 7  5:00P Vernon Vipers 1  Surrey Eagles 0 
Fri, Nov. 12  7:00P Powell River Kings 2  Vernon Vipers 4  
Sat, Nov. 13  7:00P Williams Lake TimberWolves 4  Vernon Vipers 4  
Fri, Nov. 19  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Trail Smoke Eaters 3  
Sat, Nov. 20  7:00P Trail Smoke Eaters 2  Vernon Vipers 1  
Fri, Nov. 26  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Quesnel Millionaires 3  
Sat, Nov. 27  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Williams Lake TimberWolves 7  
Tue, Nov. 30  7:00P Trail Smoke Eaters 0  Vernon Vipers 5  
Fri, Dec. 3  7:00P Chilliwack Chiefs 1  Vernon Vipers 3  
Sat, Dec. 4  7:00P Merritt Centennials 2  Vernon Vipers 5 
Fri, Dec. 10  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4  Penticton Vees 2  
Sat, Dec. 11  7:00P Victoria Salsa 4  Vernon Vipers 5 OT 
Wed, Dec. 15  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4  Prince George Spruce Kings 2  
Thu, Dec. 16  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Quesnel Millionaires 3  
Fri, Dec. 17  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Prince George Spruce Kings 1  
Tue, Dec. 28  7:30P Vernon Vipers 5  Salmon Arm Silverbacks 2   
Wed, Dec. 29  7:00P Salmon Arm Silverbacks 6  Vernon Vipers 3  
Fri, Dec. 31  5:00P Penticton Vees 3 OT Vernon Vipers 2  
Fri, Jan. 7  7:00P Langley Hornets 0  Vernon Vipers 4 
Sat, Jan. 8  7:00P Quesnel Millionaires 2  Vernon Vipers 3  
Fri, Jan. 14  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 1  Vernon Vipers 5  
Sun, Jan. 16  2:00P Trail Smoke Eaters 0  Vernon Vipers 7  
Tue, Jan. 18  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4  Trail Smoke Eaters 1  
Sat, Jan. 22  7:00P Coquitlam Express 2  Vernon Vipers 3  
Sun, Jan. 23  2:00P Merritt Centennials 3  Vernon Vipers 4 
Fri, Jan. 28  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Merritt Centennials 2 OT 
Sat, Jan. 29  7:30P Vernon Vipers 5 OT Penticton Vees 4  
Thu, Feb. 3  7:00P Alberni Valley Bulldogs 4  Vernon Vipers 5 OT 
Fri, Feb. 4  7:00P Penticton Vees 3  Vernon Vipers 4  
Thu, Feb. 10  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Quesnel Millionaires 5 
Fri, Feb. 11  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Williams Lake TimberWolves 1   
Thu, Feb. 17  7:00P Vernon Vipers 3  Alberni Valley Bulldogs 2  
Fri, Feb. 18  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4  Cowichan Valley Capitals 2   
Sat, Feb. 19  7:30P Vernon Vipers 6 OT Powell River Kings 5   
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Fri, Feb. 25  7:00P Salmon Arm Silverbacks 1  Vernon Vipers 4  
Sat, Feb. 26  7:30P Vernon Vipers 6 OT Salmon Arm Silverbacks 5 
Sun, Feb. 27  2:00P Quesnel Millionaires 1  Vernon Vipers 7  
Sat, Mar. 5  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 2  Vernon Vipers 3 OT 
Sun, Mar. 6  2:00P Williams Lake TimberWolves 3  Vernon Vipers 4 OT 
 

Vernon Vipers Playoff Results    

                BCHL QUARTER-FINALS
DATE - Boxscores TIME AWAY SCR HOME SCR LOCATION SITE 
Fri, Mar. 18  7:00P Penticton Vees 1  Vernon Vipers 2   
Sat, Mar. 19  7:00P Penticton Vees 0  Vernon Vipers 1 OT 
Tue, Mar. 22  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Penticton Vees 2   
Wed, Mar. 23  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3 OT Penticton Vees 2  
 
                BCHL SEMI-FINALS
DATE - Boxscores TIME AWAY SCR HOME SCR LOCATION SITE
Fri, Apr. 1  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 2  Vernon Vipers 4 
Sat, Apr. 2  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 1  Vernon Vipers 5  
Mon, Apr. 4  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Prince George Spruce Kings 0   
Tue, Apr. 5  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Prince George Spruce Kings 5   
Thu, Apr. 7  7:00P Prince George Spruce Kings 3  Vernon Vipers 4   

                BCHL FINALS
DATE - Boxscores TIME AWAY SCR HOME SCR LOCATION SITE
Mon, Apr. 11  7:30P Vernon Vipers 3  Surrey Eagles 7   
Tue, Apr. 12  7:30P Vernon Vipers 4  Surrey Eagles 7  
Thu, Apr. 14  7:00P Surrey Eagles 2  Vernon Vipers 3 OT  
Fri, Apr. 15  7:00P Surrey Eagles 4 OT Vernon Vipers 3  
Sun, Apr. 17  7:30P Vernon Vipers 1  Surrey Eagles 5 
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